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CHAPTER XXXIX.

An Act to provids for the Apportionment of School
oney in Mecker*County, in 1862.

Ezoriox 1. Duty of Qounty Audltor.
2, When act to take effect,

Beit enaoted by-the Legislature of the Siale of Minnesola:

Dutyot Ceunty  SEoTroN 1. The County Awuditor of Meeker county
Andlier is hereby aunthorized to apportion the school money in
said Mecker county for a. ». 1862, according to the
census of scholars in A. D, 1861.
8ec. 2. This act shall take effect from and afte
its passage. -

Approved, February 7, 1863.
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CHAPTER XIL.

An Aot Legalizing and Providing for the Colleclion of
the Delinquent School Llouse Taxes raised in the year
1858, by School District No. One (1) ¢n the Town of
Iaribault, Rice County.

BEoTiox 1. Legallzation of dellnguent school honse tax for 180%.

£. How collzcted. .
8. When act to take effect,

Be st enacled by the Legislature of the State of Minnesota:
Beorron 1. The delinquent school honse taxes raised



